F13000	0004374
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400302870524
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/28/1701023016 **78.75
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	17 SEP 28 AM 8: 49
MJJ — JIIS Office Use Only	
	SEP 2 3 2017

2017-09-28 11:51:20 CST

850-617-6381 9/28/2017 10:43:59 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



September 28, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

.....

CT CORPORATION

SUBJECT: BRADENTON BELLS, LLC REF: W17000077280

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

FAX Aud. #: H17000254711 Letter Number: 717A00019628

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Page 4	of 6		2017-09-28 11 51 20 CST	12122023573 From, Kimberly Laughrey
	· · ·		i vi i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
· .	· · · ·		COVER LETTER	
	D. Takan Kiran (Tranking)	· · · .		
TO:	 Registration Section Division of Corporati 	ions		
SUB.	Bradenton Bells, I IECT:			
			Name of Limited Liability Company	· · · · ·
The cit.	nclosed "Application by F ence, and check are submit	oreign Limited Liab tted to register the a	ility Company for Authorization to bove referenced foreign limited liab	Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of
Please	e return all correspondence	e concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
•	Jessica Hill		· · ·	
			Name of Person	
•				
	Prometheus I	Partners, LP		······································
			Firm/Company	
	520 D Street,	, Suite C		
			Address	
	Ciearwater, F	FL 33756		
	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•	• • • •	City/State and Zip Code	
	jhill@theborde	er.com	City/State and Zip Code	
÷.	jhill@theborde		City/State and Zip Code (to be used for future annual report	nutification)
	•	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report	nutification)
For fi	jhill@theborde 	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report ise call:	
For fi	•	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report ise call:	-7867.
For fi	urther information concern Jessica Hill	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report ise call: 	
For fi	urther information concern Jessica Hill Nam	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at () Area Code	7867.
For fi	Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporatio	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at () Area CodeI 	7867.
For fi	Jessica Hill <u>AtAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at () Area Code Divisi Regis	7867.
For fi	Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporatio	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at () Area Code Bivisi Regis Clino 2661	7867.
For fi	Jessica Hill <u>AtAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at () Area Code Bivisi Regis Clino 2661	7867 Daytime Telephone Number
	Jessica Hill <u>AtAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ans	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at () Area Code <u>STRE</u> Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tailul	7867.
	Inther information concern Jessica Hill Name <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporatio Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassoe, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	7867.
• .	Anther information concern Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons 4 owing amount: CJ \$130.00 Filin	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	T867.
	Anther information concern Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons 4 owing amount: CJ \$130.00 Filin	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	T867.
	Anther information concern Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons 4 owing amount: CJ \$130.00 Filin	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	T867.
	Anther information concern Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons 4 owing amount: CJ \$130.00 Filin	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	T867.
• .	Anther information concern Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons 4 owing amount: CJ \$130.00 Filin	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	T867.
	Anther information concern Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons 4 owing amount: CJ \$130.00 Filin	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	T867.
	Inther information concern Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons 4 owing amount: CJ \$130.00 Filin	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	T867.
	Inther information concern Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons 4 owing amount: CJ \$130.00 Filin	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	T867.
	Inther information concern Jessica Hill <u>ATAILING ADDRES</u> Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	E-mail address: ning this matter, plea c of Contact Person SS: ons 4 owing amount: CJ \$130.00 Filin	(to be used for future annual report ise call: at (727 259 at () Area Code 1 STRE Divisi Regis Clino 2661 Tallal ig Fec & [] \$155.00 Filing Fcc.	T867.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05,0XD, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKIN. UMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| Bradenton Bells, LLC

520 D Street, Suite C (Street Address of Pr	ch foreign landed hability company is negatived) (Dale first manageled business in Flanda, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0705, F.S. to bete		sumber, ič spiplicable)
(Junsdiction Liefer the law of whi \$20 D Street, Suite C (Street Address of Pr			ວນຫວັດ, ເດັ່ງທີ່ແລະນີໂຄງ
(Sheet Address of Pr	(Date first transacted business in Flands, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 603 0905, F.S. to use	i io registration) imme penalty (iability)	
(Street Address of Pr	(Date Gest manageted business in Flanda, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 603 0705, F.S. to uete	tio registration) unnine penalty liability)	
(Street Address of Pr	(See sections 635 0904 & 695 0905, F.S. 16 units	cuming beauty (control)	
(Street Address of Pr			
	manual (Dilare)	6. 520 D Street, Suite C	Aufufre 15)
Cleanwater, FL 33756	rega concer	Clearwater, FL 33756	
	, <u></u> , <u></u> _,		<u></u>
•••••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	CT Corporation System		
	1200 South Pine Island Road		
Office Address:	1200 South File Island Adad		and the summer
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	rendel S
	(City)	(24	rende)
aving been named as reg signated in this applicat comply with the provisio	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent.	n as registered agent and agree to nor and complete performance of t Angel Sha しんみよう Assistant Se	lied liability company at the place act in this expacity. Hurther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer
laving been named as reg esignated in this applicat comply with the provisio	gistered agent and to accept service 6 ion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prop	n as registered agent and agree to nor and complete performance of t Angel Sha しんみよう Assistant Se	lied liability company at the place act in this expacity. Hurther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer
aving been named as reg signated in this applicat comply with the provision ad accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Accusted open	nt as registered agent and agree to the formation of the	lied liability company at the place act in this empacity. Burther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer crotary
aving been named as reg esignated in this applied comply with the provision ad accept the obligations . The name, title or capa	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ans of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent.	nt as registered agent and agree to the formation of the	lied liability company at the place act in this empacity. Burther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer crotary
aving been named as reg signated in this applicat comply with the provision and accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ans of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Accested agent city and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	it as registered agant and agree to nor and complete performance of t Angel Sha (LC) L. Assistant Se m's signame) o has/have authority to manage is/ar	lied liability company at the place act in this copacity. Burther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer ecrotary:
aving been named as regestionated in this application of the provision of the provision of the provision of the obligations of the name, title or capa	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ans of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Accestered agent city and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Chris Suh</u> 520 D Street, Suite C	it as registered agant and agree to nor and complete performance of t Angel Sha (LC) L. Assistant Se m's signame) o has/have authority to manage is/ar	lied liability company at the place act in this copacity. Burther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer ecrotary:
aving been named as reg signated in this applicat comply with the provision ad accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ans of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Accested agent city and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	it as registered agant and agree to nor and complete performance of t Angel Sha (LC) L. Assistant Se m's signame) o has/have authority to manage is/ar	lied liability company at the place act in this copacity. Burther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer ecrotary:
aving been named as reg ssignated in this applicat comply with the provision ad accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ans of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Accestered agent city and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Chris Suh</u> 520 D Street, Suite C	it as registered agant and agree to nor and complete performance of t Angel Sha (LC) L. Assistant Se m's signame) o has/have authority to manage is/ar	lied liability company at the place act in this copacity. Burther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer ecrotary:
aving been named as reg signated in this applicat comply with the provision and accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ans of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Accestered agent city and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Chris Suh</u> 520 D Street, Suite C	it as registered agant and agree to nor and complete performance of t Angel Sha (LC) L. Assistant Se m's signame) o has/have authority to manage is/ar	lied liability company at the place act in this copacity. Burther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer ecrotary:
aving been named as reg esignated in this applicat comply with the provision accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ans of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Accestered agent city and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Chris Suh</u> 520 D Street, Suite C	it as registered agant and agree to nor and complete performance of t Angel Sha (LC) L. Assistant Se m's signame) o has/have authority to manage is/ar	lied liability company at the place act in this copacity. Burther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer ecrotary:
aving been named as reg signated in this applicat comply with the provision and accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ans of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Accestered agent city and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Chris Suh</u> 520 D Street, Suite C	it as registered agant and agree to nor and complete performance of t Angel Sha (LC) L. Assistant Se m's signame) o has/have authority to manage is/ar	lied liability company at the place act in this copacity. Burther agr my duties, and I am familiar with earer ecrotary:

Typed or presied name of synce

Chris Suh



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BRADENTON BELLS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

1

 \mathbf{a}

SEP 27 AH 8: 4



6556139 8300

SR# 20176361713 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203301193 Date: 09-27-17